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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

6 67 Total Team
5 16 5 Rangel Jesus
1 3 18 Lazcano Richard

27 99 Total Team
26 85 10 Rangel Pedro
34 81 Total Team
13 24 13 Macias Marco

8 33 15 Manzo Leonardo

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

19 66 Total Team
8 19 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin
4 11 3 Contreras de los Santos

21 113 Total Team
21 93 10 Abreu Lopez Francisco
48 78 Total Team
17 24 3 Contreras de los Santos
19 31 5 Peguero Abreu Edwin

Best Scorer 16 62 4 Vargas Daniel24 64 3 Contreras de los Santos

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

44 101 Total Team
14 36 4 Vargas Daniel

9 12 2 Herrera Edgar
10 66 Total Team

5 22 11 Guerrero Ismael
2 12 4 Vargas Daniel
4 93 Total Team
2 18 15 Manzo Leonardo
1 12 13 Macias Marco
0 Total Team

58 260 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

55 118 Total Team
20 37 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
20 39 3 Contreras de los Santos
10 44 Total Team

3 12 4 Hernandez Wilfrido
3 6 11 Caceres Gomez Jose
9 101 Total Team
3 14 4 Hernandez Wilfrido
3 19 3 Contreras de los Santos
0 Total Team

74 263 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MEX • Mexico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Acosta Guerson
2 Herrera Edgar
3 Perales Jesus Alberto
4 Vargas Daniel
5 Rangel JesusL
7 Orellana Nestor

10 Rangel Pedro
11 Guerrero Ismael
13 Macias Marco
15 Manzo Leonardo
16 Barajas Jorge
18 Lazcano Richard

   

   
L L L L


   
   
   
   
 
  

9

16

1
3

14
7
7

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Jorge Miguel Azair (MEX)
Sergio Hernandez H. (MEX)

DOM • Dominican Republic 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campechano Muñoz Kelvyn Antonio
2 Palomino Castillo Elnis
3 Contreras de los Santos Elvis Daisires
4 Hernandez Wilfrido
5 Peguero Abreu Edwin JhoeselL
6 Garcia Pedro Luis
7 Concepcion Eduardo

10 Abreu Lopez Francisco Alberto
11 Caceres Gomez Jose Miguel
12 Castro Rodriguez Jose Alberto
13 Lara Calderon Enmanuel
15 Tapia Santana Henry Omar

  
   
   
   
L L L L

   
   
   

10
24

8

7
1

24

Coach:
Assistant:

Osiel Vasquez (CUB)
Fabian/Paniagua (DOM)

Referees: Mclean, S. (CAN) & Araujo, F. (BRA)

DOM
MEX 1

3 23
25

25
19

25
21

30
28

103
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:24 0:27 0:40 2:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

14 80012/07/2012
Santo Domingo, D. N.
Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 7:20  End: 9:30  Total: 2:10
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2012 Men's VII Pan American Cup
Quarterfinals


